

## Tabasco Pepper Sauce 57ml

### Ingredients

Distilled Vinegar, Red Pepper (19%), Salt

### Allergens

**Gluten free**

**Halal**

**Kosher**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	67 (KJ) / 16 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	0.7g	
(of which Saturates)	0.2g	
Carbohydrate	1.6g	
(of which Sugars)	<0.1g	
Fibre	1.3g	
Protein	1g	
Sodium		
Salt	1.7g	
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Tabasco

EAN: 11210115255

Red Pepper Sauce

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.  
best before: see top of carton

### Manufacturer Address

AB World Foods Ltd.,  
Leigh,  
WN7 5RS,  
UK.